Item REV
Specification Filter 00
RF Morecom.Corea. Room#704, 102-Dong, SK Ventium, 522, Dangjeong-Dong, Gunpo-Si, Gyeunggi-Do, Korea
Tel : +82-31-455-3823,   , Fax : +82-31-455-3833
RFM-001(Rev.001)
P/N :RM32B1575M43
1. FEATURES
      High Performance▶
      High Reliability ▶
      ▶ SMD Type
      ▶ RoHS Compliant
2. Electrical Specifications
ITEM In >>> Out
Center frequencies 1575 MHz
Band width 30 MHz
Insertion Loss 1.5 dB max.
Ripple 0.5 dB max.
Return Loss 15.0 dB min.
1450 MHz 35       dB min.
Attenuation
1720 MHz 30       dB min.
Input Power 3 W max.
In/Out Impedance 50  ohm
Temperature range -30 ~ +85℃
Item REV
Specification Filter 00
RF Morecom.Corea. Room#704, 102-Dong, SK Ventium, 522, Dangjeong-Dong, Gunpo-Si, Gyeunggi-Do, Korea
Tel : +82-31-455-3823,   , Fax : +82-31-455-3833
RFM-001(Rev.001)
3. Mechanical Specifications